
1 Downtown North East Inc. $15,000 Façade Program Phase 2 Susan Breon
17 West Main Street           

North East, PA  16428
sbreon@gmail.com; 504-8075

2 Erie Downtown Partnership Inc. $15,000 Façade Grant Program/Round 3
Christina Katen, Assistant 

Director

140 East 5th Street                 

Erie, PA  16507

christina.katen@eriedowntown.com     

455-3743

3 Erie Yesterday $15,000 Route 6 hiStory Tours via cell phone Melinda Meyer, President
419 State Street; Erie, PA 

16501
erieyesterday@gmail.com; 403-1772

4 Fort LeBoeuf Historical Society $15,000 New roof for Judson House Kim Stebick, Volunteer
PO Box 622                 

Waterford, PA  16441
kstebick@nwirc.org; 602-9145     

5 Impact Corry $15,000
Corry Crossroads Greenway Project & 

Downtown Revolving Loan Fund
Steve Bishop, President

221 North Center Street; Corry, 

PA  16407 sbishop@corryhied.org; 664-9405

6 McKean Borough $15,000

Replace 600 more feet of seriously 

deteriorated walking and storefront 

sidewalk along Main Street

Tim Weaver, Zoning Officer
PO Box 195                     

McKean, PA  16426
timpweaver@aol.com; 392-0686

7 SNOOPS NW Association $15,000
Façade improvements & security cameras 

for small businesses

Susan Moyer, Elm Street 

Manager

1401 Wallace Street; Erie, PA  

16503
smoyer1401@gmail.com; 732-0113

8 Union City Community House Association $11,500

Façade improvement; welcome downtown 

sign; flowers & landscaping around isgnage; 

Community Day Event

Sherri Huntley, Assistant 

Secretary/Treasurer

PO Box 206                             

Union City, PA  16438
slhuntley21@aol.com; 438-3885

9 Wesleyville Borough $15,000 Main Street Improvements Phase 1 Tom Maggio, Borough Manager
3421 Buffalo Road; Wesleyville, 

PA  16510

manager@wesleyvilleborough.com; 899-

9124

TOTAL $131,500

2015 Mission Main Street Applicants


